
THE ULTIMATE HERITAGE 
OF PERFORMANCE

The all-new Speeder Evolution VII continues the Speeder heritage incorporating the 
multi-material construction created in Speeder Evolution VI. EVO VII utilizes Pitch 70 ton 
Woven Carbon Fiber to reduce twisting at impact and Fujikura’s MCT® (Metal Composite 
Technology) positions the balance point for stability to help maintain and improve ball 

speed. Designed as a mid launch profile, EVO VII provides golfers with a higher launch than 
EVO VI and lower than EVO V.

THE WORLD’S BEST PERFORMANCE GOLF SHAFTS



TECHNOLOGIES

Evo VII features a mid launch and spin that fits perfectly between Evo VI and Evo V.

Multi-hoop plied structure - Internal and external hoop layers provide strength, 
preventing ovalization and increasing stability.

SPEEDER EVOLUTION VII

V

VII

VI

METAL COMPOSITE
TECHNOLOGY

MAXIMUM CARBON
FIBER CONTENT

PITCH 70 TON
WOVEN CARBON FIBER

EVO VII 661X

EVO VI 661X
EVO V 661X

MODEL

569

661

757

FLEX

R

SR

SR

S

S

X

46

46

74.5

76

100

95

73

69

2.9

2.9

.610

.610
L/M

2.5

2.5

X

46

46

46

64.5

66

67.5

104

100

97

84

78

72

3.4

3.4

3.4

2.5

2.5

2.5

.605

.605

.610

L/M

46

46

52.5

54

116

105

97

92

4.8

4.8

2.5

2.5

.600

.600 L/M M

M

M

M

M

M

S 46 55.5 103 85 4.8 2.5 .605

LENGTH WEIGHT TIP FLEX BUTT FLEX TORQUE BEND POINTBUTT
DIAMETER

PAR. TIP
LENGTH SPIN LAUNCH


