

THE ULTIMATE HERITAGE OF PERFORMANCE

The all-new Speeder Evolution VII continues the Speeder heritage incorporating the multi-material construction created in Speeder Evolution VI. EVO VII utilizes Pitch 70 ton Woven Carbon Fiber to reduce twisting at impact and Fujikura's MCT® (Metal Composite Technology) positions the balance point for stability to help maintain and improve ball speed. Designed as a mid launch profile, EVO VII provides golfers with a higher launch than EVO VI and lower than EVO V.

AXOLUNION

DT/ HNOROHUM



THE WORLD'S BEST PERFORMANCE GOLF SHAFTS

SPEEDER EVOLUTION VII

Evo VII features a mid launch and spin that fits perfectly between Evo VI and Evo V.



TECHNOLOGIES

Multi-hoop plied structure - Internal and external hoop layers provide strength, preventing ovalization and increasing stability.







MAXIMUM CARBON FIBER CONTENT

PITCH 70 TON WOVEN CARBON FIBER

METAL COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGY



MODEL	FLEX	LENGTH	WEIGHT	TIP FLEX	BUTT FLEX	TORQUE	PAR. TIP Length	BUTT DIAMETER	BEND POINT	SPIN	LAUNCH
569	R	46	52.5	116	97	4.8	2.5	.600	L/M	M	М
	SR	46	54	105	92	4.8	2.5	.600			
	S	46	55.5	103	85	4.8	2.5	.605			
661	SR	46	64.5	104	84	3.4	2.5	.605	L/M	М	М
	S	46	66	100	78	3.4	2.5	.605			
	Х	46	67.5	97	72	3.4	2.5	.610			
757	S	46	74.5	100	73	2.9	2.5	.610	- L/M	М	М
	X	46	76	95	69	2.9	2.5	.610			

EVO VII 661X

EVO VI 661X

EVO V 661X

•



